FUSEBOX 2025 3P+N RCBO 10KA B AND C CURVE 6_50 TECHNICAL DATA
RATING (A) 6 10 16 20 25 32 40 45 50
PART NUMBER B curve R3PN10B0630BD R3PN10B1030BD R3PN10B1630BD R3PN10B2030BD R3PN10B2530BD R3PN10B3230BD R3PN10B4030BD R3PN10B4530BD R3PN10B5030BD
GTIN-13 5060523527083 5060523527090 5060523527106 5060523527274 5060523527113 5060523527120 5060523527137 5060523527144 5060523527151
PART NUMBER C curve R3PN10C0630BD R3PN10C1030BD R3PN10C1630BD R3PN10C2030BD R3PN10C2530BD R3PN10C3230BD R3PN10C4030BD R3PN10C4530BD R3PN10C5030BD
GTIN-13 5060523527168 5060523527175 5060523527182 5060523527199 5060523527205 5060523527212 5060523527229 5060523527236 5060523527243
STANDARD
NUMBER OF POLES

FUSEBOX 2025 3P+N RCBO 10KA B AND C CURVE 6_50 TECHNICAL DATA
DIMENSIONS
3P+N (SW)
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION BARCODE
R3PN10B0630BD 06A 30mA 10kA B curve TYPE A 3P+N SW BD 5060523527083
R3PN10B1030BD 10A 30mA 10kA B curve TYPE A 3P+N SW BD 5060523527090
NEUTRAL CABLE CSA R3PN10B1630BD 16A 30mA 10kA B curve TYPE A 3P+N SW BD 5060523527106
6A                         2.5 mm² R3PN10B2030BD 20A 30mA 10kA B curve TYPE A 3P+N SW BD 5060523527274
10A                       2.5 mm² R3PN10B2530BD 25A 30mA 10kA B curve TYPE A 3P+N SW BD 5060523527113
16A                       2.5 mm² R3PN10B3230BD 32A 30mA 10kA B curve TYPE A  3P+N SW BD 5060523527120
20, 25A                 2.5 mm² R3PN10B4030BD 40A 30mA 10kA B curve TYPE A 3P+N SW BD 5060523527137
32A                       4.0 mm² R3PN10B4530BD 45A 30mA 10kA B curve TYPE A 3P+N SW BD 5060523527144
40,45,50A             4.0 mm² R3PN10B5030BD 50A 30mA 10kA B curve TYPE A 3P+N SW BD 5060523527151
R3PN10C0630BD 06A 30mA 10kA C curve TYPE A 3P+N SW BD 5060523527168
R3PN10C1030BD 10A 30mA 10kA C curve TYPE A 3P+N SW BD 5060523527175
R3PN10C1630BD 16A 30mA 10kA C curve TYPE A 3P+N SW BD 5060523527182
R3PN10C2030BD 20A 30mA 10kA C curve TYPE A 3P+N SW BD 5060523527199
R3PN10C2530BD 25A 30mA 10kA C curve TYPE A 3P+N SW BD 5060523527205
R3PN10C3230BD 32A 30mA 10kA C curve TYPE A 3P+N SW BD 5060523527212
R3PN10C4030BD 40A 30mA 10kA C curve TYPE A 3P+N SW BD 5060523527229
R3PN10C4530BD 45A 30mA 10kA C curve TYPE A 3P+N SW BD 5060523527236
R3PN10C5030BD 50A 30mA 10kA C curve TYPE A 3P+N SW BD 5060523527243